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John Lewis Stock Number 54681622 

Name Birthday Hamper 

Ingredients 

 
Raspberry Ripple Cake Popcorn: white chocolate (31%) 
(contains: sugar, cocoa butter, whole milk powder, 
emulsifier: soya lecithin, natural vanilla flavouring), 
granulated sugar, glucose syrup, air popped corn 
(17.5%),butter (contains milk), raspberry powder 
(1.7%), rapeseed oil, salt, bicarbonate of 
soda,raspberry flavouring (0.1%), emulsifier: soya 
lecithin. Carrot Cake Cokie Bites: Vegan Butter 
[Vegetable Oils (Rapeseed Oil, Sustainable Palm Oil), 
Water, Salt, Emulsifiers (Mono and Di-glycerides of 
Fatty Acids), Colour (Annatto Bixin, Curcumin), 
Flavouring], Plain Flour [WHEAT Flour (WHEAT Flour, 
Calcium Carbonate, Niacin, Iron, Thiamine)], Light 
Brown Sugar, Granulated Sugar, Puffed Rice Cereal 
[Rice, Sugar, Malted BARLEY Extract, Salt, Iron, 
Niacin, Pantothenic Acid, Riboflavin, Vitamin B6, 
Thiamine, Folic Acid, Vitamin D, Vitamin B12], MILK 
Powder, White Chocolate Shavings [Sugar, Whole 
MILK Powder, Cocoa Butter, Emulsifier (SOY lecithin)), 
Natural Vanilla Flavouring], Carrot Powder (1%) 
(carrot), Rice Vinegar, Baking Powder (Raising agents: 
Sodium Acid pyrophosphate, sodium hydrogen 
carbonate, WHEAT flour (With Calcium, Iron, Niacin, 
Thiamine), Ground Cinnamon, Mixed Spice (Coriander, 
Cassia, Ginger, Fennel, Nutmeg, Cloves), Salt: Fine 
Sea Salt, Orange Oil. Red Velvet Cupcake Cookie Bites 
: Red Velvet Cupcake Cookie Bites : Vegan Butter 
[Vegetable Oils (Rapeseed Oil, Sustainable Palm Oil), 
Water, Salt, Emulsifiers (Mono and Di-glycerides of 
Fatty Acids), Colour (Annatto Bixin, Curcumin), 
Flavouring]], Plain Flour [WHEAT Flour (WHEAT Flour, 
Calcium Carbonate, Niacin, Iron, Thiamine)], Light 
Brown Sugar, Granulated Sugar, Puffed Rice Cereal 
(Rice, Sugar, Malted BARLEY Extract, Salt, Iron, 
Niacin, Pantothenic Acid, Riboflavin, Vitamin B6, 
Thiamine, Folic Acid, Vitamin D, Vitamin B12), Whole 
MILK Powder (Whole MILK, Lactose), White Chocolate 
Shavings [sugar, whole MILK powder (25.5%), cocoa 
butter (23.5%), emulsifier (SOYA lecithin), natural 
vanilla flavouring], Pink Colour (Beetroot, Carrot, Water, 
Maltodextrin and Citric acid), Rice Vinegar, Cocoa 
Powder, Baking Powder (WHEAT Starch, Raising 
Agents: Disodium Diphosphate, Sodium Bicarbonate), 
Salt: Fine Sea Salt, Yellow Colour (Safflower, Lemon, 
Water, Maltodextrin and Citric acid).  



 
Vitelli Prosecco NV Mini: Contains SULPHITES. 

 
 

For allergens, see ingredients in bold 

May contain statements 
Contains cereals containing gluten, Milk, Soya, Barley 
and Sulphites. May contain Egg, Oats, Sesame, Nuts 
and Peanuts 

Net Quantity Hamper (net quantity included in each pack). 

Country of Origin Packed in the UK 

Storage Instructions Cool, dry place away from direct sunlight. Once 
opened, re-seal bags to ensure freshness.  

Manufacturer’s name and address Cutter and Squidge 
Unit 2 Amalgamated Drive, Brentford, TW8 9EZ 

Instructions for use 

 

Storage Instructions. No further instructions. 

 

 

 
Alcoholic Strength 13.5% 
Suitable for vegetarians YES 
Suitable for vegans NO 
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers NO 
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers NO 
Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers NO 
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers NO 

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers NO 

Suitable for soya allergy sufferers NO 

Free from alcohol NO 

Free from artificial flavours YES 

Free from artificial colours YES 

 


